Official Listing of Approved Suppliers for the USDA Export Verification Program for
Products Transiting the European Union

Slaughter Establishments Only
Beef (B), Bison (Bl), Pork (P), Poultry (PY)

Company Est. Number Species Date of Approval

Brush Meat Processors, LLC

1300 S. Railway

Brush, CO 80723

Contact: Olga Cerda

Phone: (970) 842-9749

Email: olga@brushmeatprocessors.com

Butterball, LLC

1294 N. College Street
Huntsville, AR 72740

Contact: Molly Parker

Phone: (919) 802-6759

Email: mparker@butterball.com

Butterball, LLC

1628 Garner Chapel Road
Mount Olive, NC 28365
Contact: Molly Parker

Phone: (919) 802-6759

Email: mparker@butterball.com

Butterball, LLC

307 Dodgen Place

Ozark, AR 72949

Contact: Molly Parker

Phone: (919) 802-6759

Email: mparker@butterball.com

P44999 B, Bl October 24, 2022

P7174 PY April 28, 2022

P7345 PY April 28, 2022

P511 PY April 28, 2022

Cargill Meat Solutions Corporation
1001 Smith Street

California, MO 65018

Contact: James Mendoza

Phone: (316) 858-5051

Email: James Mendoza@cargill.com

P961 PY May 20, 2022

Cargill Meat Solutions Corporation
135 Huffman Drive

Dayton, VA 22821

Contact: James Mendoza

Phone: (316) 858-5051

Email: James Mendoza@cargill.com

P18 PY May 20, 2022

Cargill Meat Solutions Corporation
3201 East Trail Street

Dodge City, KS 67801

Contact: Kyle Nichols

Phone: (316) 291-3094

Email: kyle nichols@cargill.com

86K B April 18, 2022
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Cargill Meat Solutions Corporation
1505 E. Burlington Ave.

Fort Morgan, CO 80701

Contact: Kyle Nichols

Phone: (316) 291-3094

Email: kyle nichols@cargill.com

86R B April 18, 2022

Cargill Meat Solutions Corporation
1530 US Highway 60

Friona, TX 79035

Contact: Kyle Nichols

Phone: (316) 291-3094

Email: kyle_nichols@cargill.com

86E B April 18, 2022

Cargill Meat Solutions Corporation
490 Road 9

Schuyler, NE 68661

Contact: Kyle Nichols

Phone: (316) 291-3094

Email: kyle_nichols@cargill.com

86M B April 18, 2022

Cargill Meat Solutions Corporation
730 East Randall Wobbe Lane
Springdale, AR 72764

Contact: James Mendoza

Phone: (316) 858-5051

Email: James Mendoza@cargill.com

P963 PY May 20, 2022

Case Farms, Inc.

330 Pecan Road

Dudley, NC 28333

Contact: Larry Epling

Phone: (704) 528-2738

Email: lepling@casefarms.com

P19128 PY January 20, 2022

Creekstone Farms Premium Beef, LLC
604 Goff Industrial Park Road

Arkansas City, KS 67005

Contact: Gaylan Schroeder

Phone: (620) 741-3173

Email: gschroeder@cfpbeef.com

27 B April 6, 2022

Elkhorn Valley Packing Company
101 N. Central

Harper, KS 67058

Contact: Troy Bennington

Phone (620) 896-2300

Email: troy@elkhornvalleypacking.com

19549 B February 23, 2022
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Elkhorn Valley Packing Company
1509 E 16th Street

Wellington, KS 67152

Contact: Troy Bennington

Phone (620) 896-2300

Email: troy@elkhornvalleypacking.com

19549A B

Greater Omaha Packing Co., Inc.

3001 L Street

Omaha, NE 68107

Contact: Angel Besta; Mohammed Alkhuriji 960 B
Phone: (402) 731-3480

Email: abesta@greateromaha.com;

mohammed@greateromaha.com

Greater Omaha Packing Co., Inc.

3001 L Street

Omaha, NE 68107

Contact: Angel Besta; Mohammed Alkhuriji 960A B
Phone: (402) 731-3480

Email: abesta@greateromaha.com;

mohammed@greateromaha.com

Green Country Premium Beef, LLC

33515 South Highway 69

Big Cabin, OK 74332

Contact: Caitlyn Haines; Jorge Inesta 47085 B
Phone (678) 457-4192

Email: chaines@gcpbeef.com;

jinesta@gcpbeef.com

Harris Ranch Beef Company

16277 S. McCall Avenue

Selma, CA 93662

Contact: Julie Wilkinson

Phone (800) 742-1955

Email: julie.wilkinson@harrisranchbeef.com

783 B

Harrison Poultry, Inc.

107 E. Star Street

Bethlehem, GA 30620

Contact: Sydni Gibson

Phone: (770) 867-7511 ext. 339
Email: sgibson@harrisonpoultry.com

Koch Foods, LLC

515 Tyson Road

Ashland, AL 36251

Contact: Susan Holmes

Phone: (865) 622-1709

Email: susan.holmes@kochfoods.com

P910 PY

P1254 PY
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Koch Foods, LLC

1826 Cappella Street

Chattanooga, TN 37408

Contact: Susan Holmes

Phone: (865) 622-1709

Email: susan.holmes@kochfoods.com

Koch Foods, LLC

764 George Cagle Dive

Collinsville, AL 35961

Contact: Susan Holmes

Phone: (865) 622-1709

Email: susan.holmes@kochfoods.com

Koch Foods, LLC

501 Paden Road

Gadsden, AL 35903

Contact: Susan Holmes

Phone: (865) 622-1709

Email: susan.holmes@kochfoods.com

Koch Foods, LLC

3500 West Blvd

Montgomery, AL 36108

Contact: Susan Holmes

Phone: (865) 622-1709

Email: susan.holmes@kochfoods.com

Koch Foods, LLC

123 South Fairmont Avenue
Morristown, TN 37815

Contact: Susan Holmes

Phone: (865) 622-1709

Email: susan.holmes@kochfoods.com

Koch Foods, LLC

162 Magnolia Street

Morton, MS 39117

Contact: Susan Holmes

Phone: (865) 622-1709

Email: susan.holmes@kochfoods.com

Koch Foods, LLC

14075 Hwy 116 East

Pine Mountain Valley, GA 31823
Contact: Susan Holmes

Phone: (865) 622-1709

Email: susan.holmes@kochfoods.com

P7487 PY January 13, 2022

P548 PY January 13, 2022

P6666 PY January 12, 2022

P6529 PY January 12, 2022

P509 PY January 13, 2022

P308 PY January 13, 2022

P646 PY January 12, 2022
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Maple Leaf Farms, Inc.

9166 North 200 East

Milford, IN 46542

Contact: Dora Morales

Phone: (574) 453-4500

Email: dmorales@mapleleaffarms.com

P300 PY April 29, 2022

Norman W. Fries, Inc.

dba Claxton Poultry Farms

8816 Highway 301 North

Claxton, GA 30417 P6505 PY February 15, 2022
Contact: Allen Boudet

Phone: (912) 739-3181

Email: allen _boudet@claxtonpoultry.com

Ohio Farms Packing Co, LLC

2416 East West Salem Road

Creston, OH 44217 B

Contact: Cynthia Smith 34569 (veal) August 3, 2022
Phone: (330) 822-3314

Email: quality.control@atlanticveal.com

OWB Packers, LLC

57 E. Shank Road

Brawley, CA 92227

Contact: Kim Herinckx

Phone: (760) 587-3097

Email: kherinckx@owbpackers.com

21488 B August 19, 2022

Peco Foods, Inc.

95 Commerce Drive

Bay Springs, MS 39422
Contact: Amy Phillips

Phone: (601) 764-4392

Email: aphillips@pecofoods.com

P6510 PY January 14, 2022

Peco Foods, Inc.

15292 Highway 21 South
Sebastopol, MS 39359

Contact: Ryan Strickland

Phone: (205) 247-4584

Email: rstrickland@pecofoods.com

P6616 PY January 21, 2022

Peco Foods, Inc.

3701 Reese Phifer Ave.
Tuscaloosa, AL 35401

Contact: Bryan Bradley

Phone: (205) 343-2405

Email: bbradley@pecofoods.com

P6504 PY January 21, 2022
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Perdue Foods LLC
22520 Lankford Highway
Accomac, VA 23301
Contact: Jose Gonzalez
Phone: (410) 543-3000

Est. Number

P7903

Email: Jose.Gonzalez-Ballar@perdue.com

Perdue Foods LLC

489 Cromwell Road

Beaver Dam, KY 42333

Contact: Jason Brickler

Phone: (270) 274-6052

Email: jason.brickler@perdue.com

Perdue Foods LLC

2047 Highway 9 West

Dillon, SC 29536

Contact: Christy Rogers

Phone: (843) 841-8021

Email: christy.rogers@perdue.com

Perdue Foods LLC

20621 Savannah Road
Georgetown, DE 19947
Contact: Jan Volkmer

Phone: (302) 855-5527

Email: jan.volkmer@perdue.com

Perdue Foods LLC

3539 Governor’'s Road
Lewiston Woodville, NC 27849
Contact: Lonnie Craft

Phone: (252) 348-4200

Email: lonnie.craft@perdue.com

Perdue Foods LLC

255 North Rehobeth Boulevard
Milford, DE 19963

Contact: Drew Parsons

Phone: (302) 424-2600

P19112

P18285

P2178

P9197

P1318

Email: drew.parsons@colemannatural.com

Perdue Foods LLC

1000 Jason Lane

Mount Vernon, WA 98273
Contact: David Ricketts

Phone: (360) 419-7857

Email: david.ricketts@DVFMV.com

P6058
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Perdue Foods LLC

240 Georgia Highway 247 Spur
Perry, GA 31069

Contact: Diamond Watson

Phone: (478) 342-3274

Email: diamond.watson@perdue.com

Perdue Foods LLC

Petaluma Poultry

2700 Lakeville Highway

Petaluma, CA 94955

Contact: Bradley Schrader

Phone: (707) 763-1904

Email:
bradley.schrader@colemannatural.com

Perdue Foods LLC

416 South Long Drive

Rockingham, NC 28379

Contact: Jonathan Thompson

Phone: (910) 997-8644

Email: jonathan.thompson@perdue.com

Perdue Foods LLC

521 Willow Street

Salisbury, MD 21802

Contact: Rita Harkless

Phone: (302) 855-5609

Email: rita.harkless@perdue.com

Perdue Foods LLC

65 South 200 West

Washington, IN 47501

Contact: Rita Harkless

Phone: (302) 855-5609

Email: rita.Harkless@perdue.com

P21234 PY January 31, 2022

P2882 PY February 16, 2022

P1243 PY January 28, 2022

P764 PY February 2, 2022

P286 PY August 3, 2022

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation

209 North 3 St.

Arcadia, WI 54612

Contact: Mary Gilbertson; Nathan Hanson P529 PY January 7, 2022
Phone: (608) 323-2887

Email: mary.gilbertson@pilgrims.com

nathan.hanson@pilgrims.com

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation
898 Barber St.
Athens, GA 30601

Contact: Mariana Valles Ramos P855 PY January 7, 2022
Phone: (706) 425-7647
Email: mariana.vallesramos@jbssa.com
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Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation
880 Barber St.

Athens, GA 30601

Contact: Mariana Valles Ramos
Phone: (706) 425-7647

Est. Number

P855D

Email: mariana.vallesramos@jbssa.com

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation

654 Univeter Rd.

Canton, GA 30115

Contact: Chloe Ramsey

Phone: (678) 493-3141

Email: chloe.ramsey@pilgrims.com

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation
616 Kingsbridge Rd.
Carrollton, GA 30117
Contact: Tracy Key

Phone: (770) 214-3279
Email: tracy.key@jbssa.com

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation
1591 Broad St.

Chattanooga, TN 37408
Contact: Karen Rodriguez Limon
Phone: (423) 206-1107

Email:

P1284

P476

P1353

karenfernanda.rodriguezlimon@jbssa.com

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation
1300 Market St.

Chattanooga, TN 37402
Contact: Karen Rodriguez Limon
Phone: (423) 206-1107

Email:

P6719

karenfernanda.rodriguezlimon@jbssa.com

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation
851 Sauk River Road

Cold Spring, MN 56320
Contact: Ann Voigt

Phone: (320) 240-6638

Email: ann.voigt@pilgrims.com

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation

401 South 3 St.

DeQueen, AR 71832

Contact: Sarah Combs

Phone: (870) 584-5314

Email: sarah.combs@pilgrims.com

P322

P705
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Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation

113 McNeil Dr.
Douglas, GA 31533
Contact: Brittany Scott
Phone: (912) 383-3326

Email: brittany.scott@jbssa.

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation

1129 Old Middleton Rd.
Elberton, GA 30635
Contact: Chelsey Cousar
Phone: (706) 213-3714

Email: chelsey.cousar@jbssa.com

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation

125 Industrial Blvd.
Ellijay, GA 30540
Contact: Heather Watkins
Phone: (706) 635-0210

Email: heather.watkins@pilgrims.com

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation

4693 Country Road 636
Enterprise, AL 36330

Contact: Casey Reagan
Phone: (334) 308-5259

Email: casey.reagan@jbssa.com

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation

949 Industrial Blvd.
Gainesville, GA 30501
Contact: Eunice Muringe
Phone: (770) 533-4843

Email: eunice.muringe@jbssa.com

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation
3500 Lake Guntersville Park Drive

Guntersville, AL 35976
Contact: Ryan Russell
Phone: (256) 571-9859

Email: ryan.russell@pilgrims.com

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation

Mayfield Complex
2653 State Route 1241
Hickory, KY 42051
Contact: Phillip Bell
Phone: (270) 251-7761

Email: phillip.bell@jbssa.com

Est. Number Species
P1272 PY
com
P184 PY
P40 PY
P6638 PY
P177 PY
P192 PY
P17340 PY
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Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation

19740 US Hwy 90 West

Live Oak, FL 32064

Contact: Julio Sierra-Morales

Phone: (386) 208-0121

Email: julio.sierra-morales2@pilgrims.com

P2632 PY January 20, 2022

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation
1710 W. Frank Avenue

Lufkin, TX 75904

Contact: Starr Wright

Phone: (936) 631-6268

Email: starr.wright@jbssa.com

P218 PY January 21, 2022

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation
5901 West Marshville Blvd.
Marshville, NC 28103

Contact: Pam Hyatt

Phone: (704) 624-4427

Email: pam.hyatt@pilgrims.com

P843 PY January 7, 2022

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation
129 Potomac Avenue
Moorefield, WV 26836
Contact: Scott Alt

Phone: (304) 257-8539
Email: scott.alt@jbssa.com

P810 PY January 7, 2022

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation
1107 Monticello Road

Mount Pleasant, TX 75455
Contact: Chris Haynes

Phone: (903) 575-3341

Email: chris.haynes@jbssa.com

P584 PY January 6, 2022

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation

1000 Pilgrim’s Street

Mount Pleasant, TX 75455

Contact: Katherine Sexton-Barnhart
Phone: (903) 575-3347

Email: katherine.sexton@jbssa.com

P7091 PY January 6, 2022

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation
1000 Pilgrim’s Street

Mount Pleasant, TX 75455
Contact: Morgan Leigh

Phone: (903) 575-3203

Email: morgan.leigh@jbssa.com

P7091A PY January 6, 2022
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Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation

928 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd.
Nacogdoches, TX 75961

Contact: Kathleen Daigle

Phone: (386) 208-0121

Email: kathleen.daigle@pilgrims.com

P206 PY January 21, 2022

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation
7088 Hwy 1 South Bypass
Natchitoches, LA 71457

Contact: Larry Besant

Phone: (318) 356-6355

Email: larry.besant@pilgrims.com

pP5787 PY January 20, 2022

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation

2045 Highway 244

Russellville, AL 35654

Contact: Teresa Stafford

Phone: (256) 768-1894

Email: teresa.stafford@pilgrims.com

P17500 PY January 14, 2022

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation
484 Zimmerman Road

Sanford, NC 27330

Contact: Russell Dillard

Phone: (919) 895-3433

Email: russell.dillard@jbssa.com

P1201 PY January 21, 2022

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation

2050 Highway 15 South

Sumter, SC 29150

Contact: Vickie Douglas

Phone: (803) 481-6223

Email: vickie.douglas@pilgrims.com

P17980 PY January 21, 2022

Pilgrim’s Pride Corporation

330 CO-OP Drive

Timberville, VA 22853

Contact: Michael Ashby

Phone: (540) 901-6120

Email: michael.ashby@pilgrims.com

P56 PY January 21, 2022

Sanderson Farms, Inc.

1111 North Fir Ave

Collins, MS 39428

Contact: Adam Bounds

Phone: (601) 765-8211

Email: abounds@sandersonfarms.com

P522 PY January 14, 2022
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Sanderson Farms, Inc.

13111 HWY 190 West

Hammond, LA 70404

Contact: Melinda Hollins

Phone: (985) 345-3565

Email: mhollins@sandersonfarms.com

P7264 PY January 14, 2022

Sanderson Farms, Inc.

28163 Highway 28 East

Hazlehurst, MS 39083

Contact: Ariel Jackson

Phone: (601) 894-3721

Email: ajackson@sandersonfarms.com

P247 PY January 14, 2022

Sanderson Farms, Inc.

2535 Sanderson Dr.

Laurel, MS 39441

Contact: Kapri Sullivan

Phone: (601) 428-5261

Email: ksullivan@sandersonfarms.com

P320 PY January 14, 2022

Sanderson Farms, Inc.

2076 NC Highway 20

St. Pauls, NC 28384

Contact: Al Jordan

Phone: (910) 274-0220

Email: ajordan@sandersonfarms.com

P45910 PY January 14, 2022

Sanderson Farms, Inc.

301 Aviation Parkway

Waco, TX 76705

Contact: Michael Taylor

Phone: (254) 421-3800

Email: mtaylor@sandersonfarms.com

P34308 PY January 13, 2022

Tyson Foods, Inc.

2294 KY Highway 90 W
Albany, KY 42602

Contact: Eric Latham

Phone: (606) 387-0625

Email: eric.latham@tyson.com

P20245 PY April 15, 2022

Tyson Foods, Inc.

6600 Highway 431 S

Albertville, AL 35950

Contact: Tammy Cannon

Phone: (256) 891-8356

Email: tammy.cannon@tyson.com

P559 PY March 18, 2022
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Tyson Foods, Inc.

Highway 259 South

Broken Bow, OK 74728

Contact: Ronnie Lindsey

Phone: (580) 584-4485

Email: ronnie.lindsey@tyson.com

P7085 PY June 29, 2022

Tyson Foods, Inc.

Eufaula Complex

57 Melvin Clark Road

Bakerhill, AL 36027 P20322 PY April 21, 2022
Contact: Mercedes Richardson

Phone: (334) 695-8810

Email: mercedes.richardson@tyson.com

Tyson Foods, Inc.

7220 US Highway 19N
Camilla, GA 31730

Contact: Ben Cleary

Phone: (229) 336-7680
Email: ben.cleary@tyson.com

P2686 PY April 15, 2022

Tyson Foods, Inc.

3865 Highway 35 North
Carthage, MS 39051

Contact: Mike Sistruck

Phone: (601) 298-5330

Email: mike.sistruck@tyson.com

P758 PY April 14, 2022

Tyson Foods, Inc.

1019 Shelbyville Street

Center, TX 75935

Contact: Terrence McGowan

Phone: (936) 591-8771

Email: terrence.mcgowan@tyson.com

P325 PY April 21, 2022

Tyson Foods, Inc.

301 E. Cherry Street
Clarksville, AR 72830

Contact: Tanya Bane

Phone: (479) 979-1554

Email: tanya.bane@tyson.com

P7101 PY April 22, 2022

Tyson Foods, Inc.

340 West Maple Street
Cumming, GA 30040

Contact: Dale Miller

Phone: (678) 965-7482

Email: jonny.miller@tyson.com

P243 PY April 22, 2022
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Tyson Foods, Inc.

1225 Jack Lee Drive

Forest, MS 39074

Contact: Tim Harrelson

Phone: (601) 469-7624

Email: tim.harrelson@tyson.com

P164 PY April 14, 2022

Tyson Foods, Inc.

13264 Mountain Road

Glen Allen, VA 23059

Contact: Anne Gentry

Phone: (804) 798-6586

Email: anne.gentry@tyson.com

P146 PY May 23, 2022

Tyson Foods, Inc.

275 Hempstead 278 Road
Hope, AR 71801

Contact: Travis Joy

Phone: (870) 777-7115
Email: travis.joy@tyson.com

P7156 PY April 15, 2022

Tyson Foods, Inc.

2023 Hasty Street

Monroe, NC 28110

Contact: Charlene Stewart-Swan

Phone: (704) 296-1918

Email: charlene.stewart-swan@tyson.com

P622 PY April 21, 2022

Tyson Foods, Inc.

100 East Cassady

Nashville, AR 71852

Contact: Andrew Westfall

Phone: (870) 451-9780

Email: andrew.westfall@tyson.com

P7100 PY April 15, 2022

Tyson Foods, Inc.

403 South Custer Avenue

New Holland, PA 17557

Contact: Landon Detweiler

Phone: (717) 355-5425

Email: landon.detweiler@tyson.com

P1325 PY April 22, 2022

Tyson Foods, Inc.

1 Tyson Avenue

Noel, MO 64854

Contact: Mike Pike

Phone: (336) 467-1081
Email: mike.pike@tyson.com

P1362 PY January 4, 2023
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Tyson Foods, Inc.

5505 Jefferson Parkway
Pine Bluff, AR 71602
Contact: Mike Pike

Phone: (336) 467-1081
Email: mike.pike@tyson.com

Tyson Foods, Inc.

14660 US Highway 41 South
Robards, KY 42452

Contact: Noah Adams

Phone: (270) 521-3026

Email: noah.adams@tyson.com

Tyson Foods, Inc.

1200 West Kingsbury Street
Seguin, TX 78130

Contact: Anna Peters

Phone: (830) 401-8829

Email: anna.peters@tyson.com

Tyson Foods, Inc.

907 W. Jackson Street
Shelbyville, TN 37160

Contact: Andrew Kieffer

Phone: (931) 684-8180

Email: andrew.kieffer@tyson.com

Tyson Foods, Inc.

671 Randall Wobbe Lane

Springdale, AR 72765

Contact: Maryanne Kirkham

Phone: (479) 717-5219

Email: maryanne.kirkham@tyson.com

Tyson Foods, Inc.

2800 E. Tyson Drive

Union City, TN 38261
Contact: Jake Miller

Phone: (479) 290-8498
Email: jake.miller@tyson.com

Tyson Foods, Inc.

442 Plant Street

Waldron, AR 72958

Contact: Kassie Anshutz

Phone: (479) 637-5710

Email: kassie.anshutz@tyson.com

Est. Number

P13456

P19514

P1137

P6651

P481

P19636

P768
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T Tyson Foods, Inc.

704 Factory Street
Wilkesboro, NC 28697
Contact: Mike Pike

Phone: (336) 467-1081
Email: mike.pike@tyson.com

Washington Beef, LLC

Also doing business as AB Foods, LLC
201 Elmwood Road

Toppenish, WA 98948

Contact: Astric Blaser; Jeff Cromer
Phone: (509) 865-2121

Email: Astric.Blaser@abfoodsusa.com;
Jeff.Cromer@abfoodsusa.com

WR Reserve

1009 West M Street

Hastings, NE 68901

Contact: Callie Salm

Phone: (402) 461-3412

Email: csalm@wrreserve.com

P1 PY January 4, 2023

235 B November 18, 2022

27472 B July 14, 2022
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